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Top Landing Pages

Traffic

Total Traffic

® Sessions
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W New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Sessions Users Pageviews Pages / Session
3,259 2,811 5,783 1.77,
O | DY | D [ |

% New Sessions

82.66%

Bounce Rate

73.70%

Avg. Session Duration

00:01:02

Aquisition Overview

Landing Page

1. /civiljustice-scholarship/

2. @

3. /mobile @

4. /suing-the-government-how-is-it-d
one/

5. /our-lawyers/wayne-r-cohen/ @

6. /adam-r-leighton-scholarship-for- g
academic-excellence/

5. /iill-cohen-brighter-tomorrow-scho
larship/

8. /personal-injury-washington-dc/ &

9. /automobile-accidents/

40, /medical-malpractice-northern-vir

ginia/

Acquisition Behavior
Top Channels Sessions
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Geographical Location of Searches

1. Washington
2. (not set)
3. New York
4. Los Angeles
5. Ashburn
6. Boardman
7. Chicago
8. Houston
9. Philadelphia

10. Baltimore

Acquisition
Sessions +

3,259

402 (12.34%)

97 (298%)

94 (2.88%)

83 (255%)

48 (147%)

45 (1.38%)

43 (132%)

36 (1.10%)

2

(0.89%)

2!

(0.77%)

% New Sessions

82.66%
Avg for View
8266% (0.00%)

68.41%

85.57%

90.43%

54.22%

95.83%

100.00%

90.70%

83.33%

86.21%

88.00%

2,694

100.00% (2,6¢

275 (102

83

85

45

46

45

39

30

25

22
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